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Bareback
Whitten Hoover
Nick Schwedhelm
Rob Keeney
Spencer DeNaeyer
Riley Ryan

Steer Wrestling
Parker Johnston
Austin Hurlburt
Wynn Schaack
Jake Fulton

Cord Hesseltine
Jeff Johnston

Tom Littell

Tee Hale

Landon Sivertsen

Ladies Breakaway
Georgie Lage
Bailey Brown
Kayla Bland
Maddie Doer
Makenzie Wilson
Brandy Jamerman
Kelsey Lensegrav
Jacey Thompson
Courtney Dahlgren
Quincy Segelke
Brittany Gartner

Saddle Bronc
Rowdy Chesser
Sage Miller
Derek Kenner

Tie Down Roping
Riley Pruitt

Chadron Coffield

JT Adamson

Cody Rieker

Rhett Witt

Cole Wilson

Rio Nutter

Cole Robinson
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Valentine, NE
August 7th & 8th, 2020

$553.80
$461.50
$369.20
$276.90
$184.60

$1,267.76
$1,102.40
$937.04
$689.00
$689.00
$440.96
$275.60
$55.12
$55.12

$1,927.80
$1,927.80
$1,927.80
$1,360.80
$1,360.80
$1,020.60
$793.80
$453.60
$453.60
$56.70
$56.70

$876.00
$438.00
$438.00

$1,656.92
$1,440.80
$1,116.62
$1,116.62
$576.32
$576.32
$576.32
$144.08
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Team Roping

Guy Howell 5.0
Jared Bilby

Jade Schmidt 55
Jade Nelson

Brian Dunning 5.6
Toby Mentzer

Steve Sherwood 5.7
Clay Elkington

Jason Schaffer 6.3
Cole Robinson

Corby Chytka 6.9
Monte Snider

Colton Musick 71
Carson Musick

Clay Holz 9.1

Dustin Harris

Mixed Team Roping

Shayla Howell 6.4
Guy Howell

Shelby Hinkle 7.0
Levi Tyan

Sawyer Gilbert 7.0
Chance Demer

Peyton Mentzer 7.5
Toby Mentzer

Danielle Wray 7.7
Riley Wakefield

Denise Nelson 7.9
Jake Nelson

Brooke Howell 9.0
Jared Bilby

Lindsey Adamson 9.1
Kelly Taylor

Barrel Racing
Ginalee Sinner 17.64
Stephanie Curtis 17.68

Presley Whitaker 17.69
Carrie Sutton 17.69
Jamie Chaffin 17.71
Dori Hollenbeck 17.80
Kelsey Lensegrav 17.83
Korrina Hughes 17.85
Laree Kelly 17.88
Amy Wilcox 17.90
Bull Riding

Austin Friese 83
Koby Jacobson 72
Lane Gambill 70
Brett McAbee 61

$1,656.92

$1,440.80

$1,224.68

$1,008.56

$792.44

$576.32

$360.20

$144.08

$1,527.20

$1,228.40

$1,228.40

$929.60

$730.40

$531.20

$332.00

$132.80

$1,458.06
$1,304.58
$1,074.36
$1,074.36
$844.14
$690.66
$537.18
$383.70
$230.22
$76.74

$926.40
$694.80
$463.20
$231.60



